,'[\" g EUROPE TO AFRICA SCHEDULE
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GTCO126 GREAT COTONOU

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port Arrival Departure Duration
(to next port)
Hamburg 02/02/26 03/02/26 24 days
Abidjan 27/02/26 01/03/26 0 days
Antwerp 08/02/26 10/02/26 10 days
Cotonou 20/02/26 21/02/26 0 days
Lagos 21/02/26 24/02/26 1days
Tema 25/02/26 26/02/26 Terminates
GSRO73 GLOVIS SPRING
Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port Arrival Departure Duration
(to next port)
Bremerhaven 05/02/26 — 8 days
Hamburg 13/02/26 — 0 days
Antwerp 09/02/26 — 54 days
Sohar 04/04/26 — 0 days
Jebel Ali 29/03/26 - 21days
Abu Dhabi 19/04/26 — 1days
Hamad Port 20/04/26 — 1days
Bahrain 21/04/26 — 0 days
Dammam 04/04/26 — 0 days
Kuwait 04/04/26 — 2 days
Pyeongtaek 06/04/26 - 0 days
Dakar 22/02/26 — 6 days
Tema 28/02/26 — Terminates
PSA215A PRESTIGE ACE
Max weight: 80 tonnes | Max height: 490m
Port Arrival Departure IR
(to next port)
Antwerp 29/01/26 — 2 days
Sheerness 31/01/26 — 15 days
Walvis Bay 15/02/26 — 9 days
Dar es Salaam 24/02/26 — 1days

Mombasa 25/02/26 — Terminates



GHEO11 GRAND HERO

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m
Port

Southampton
Jacksonville
Auckland
Bremerhaven

Durban

CTA109A CATTLEYA ACE

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m
Port

Sheerness
Antwerp
Walvis Bay
Dar es Salaam

Mombasa

60S084 GLOVIS SUPREME

Max weight: 200 tonnes | Max height: 515m
Port

Sheerness
Teesport
Antwerp
Dakar
Tema
Walvis Bay

Durban

GAH093 GALVESTON HIGHWAY

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 510m

Port

Bristol
Zeebrugge
Bremerhaven
Emden
Teesport
Walvis Bay

Bauan

Arrival

25/01/26

07/02/26

05/03/26

05/02/26

27/02/26

Arrival

10/03/26

04/03/26

24/03/26

02/04/26

03/04/26

Arrival

07/03/26

05/03/26

11/03/26

27/03/26

01/04/26

07/04/26

12/04/26

Arrival

27/01/26

31/01/26

07/02/26

07/02/26

18/02/26

07/03/26

05/04/26

Departure

05/02/26

Departure

Departure

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

13 days
26 days
0 days

22 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

0 days
20 days
9 days
1days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

0 days
6 days
16 days
5 days
6 days
5 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

4 days
7 days
0 days
11 days
17 days
29 days

Terminates



