

GTCO126 GREAT COTONOU

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Hamburg	02/02/26	03/02/26	24 days
Abidjan	27/02/26	01/03/26	0 days
Antwerp	08/02/26	10/02/26	10 days
Cotonou	20/02/26	21/02/26	0 days
Lagos	21/02/26	24/02/26	1 days
Tema	25/02/26	26/02/26	Terminates

GSRO73 GLOVIS SPRING

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	05/02/26	—	8 days
Hamburg	13/02/26	—	0 days
Antwerp	09/02/26	—	54 days
Sohar	04/04/26	—	0 days
Jebel Ali	29/03/26	—	21 days
Abu Dhabi	19/04/26	—	1 days
Hamad Port	20/04/26	—	1 days
Bahrain	21/04/26	—	0 days
Dammam	04/04/26	—	0 days
Kuwait	04/04/26	—	2 days
Pyeongtaek	06/04/26	—	0 days
Dakar	22/02/26	—	6 days
Tema	28/02/26	—	Terminates

PSA215A PRESTIGE ACE

Max weight: 80 tonnes | Max height: 490m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	29/01/26	—	2 days
Sheerness	31/01/26	—	15 days
Walvis Bay	15/02/26	—	9 days
Dar es Salaam	24/02/26	—	1 days
Mombasa	25/02/26	—	Terminates

GHE011 GRAND HERO

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Southampton	25/01/26	—	13 days
Jacksonville	07/02/26	—	26 days
Auckland	05/03/26	—	0 days
Bremerhaven	05/02/26	05/02/26	22 days
Durban	27/02/26	—	Terminates

CTA109A CATTLEYA ACE

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Sheerness	10/03/26	—	0 days
Antwerp	04/03/26	—	20 days
Walvis Bay	24/03/26	—	9 days
Dar es Salaam	02/04/26	—	1 days
Mombasa	03/04/26	—	Terminates

GOS084 GLOVIS SUPREME

Max weight: 200 tonnes | Max height: 515m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Sheerness	07/03/26	—	0 days
Teesport	05/03/26	—	6 days
Antwerp	11/03/26	—	16 days
Dakar	27/03/26	—	5 days
Tema	01/04/26	—	6 days
Walvis Bay	07/04/26	—	5 days
Durban	12/04/26	—	Terminates

GAH093 GALVESTON HIGHWAY

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 510m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bristol	27/01/26	—	4 days
Zeebrugge	31/01/26	—	7 days
Bremerhaven	07/02/26	—	0 days
Emden	07/02/26	—	11 days
Teesport	18/02/26	—	17 days
Walvis Bay	07/03/26	—	29 days
Bauan	05/04/26	—	Terminates